

Money Suit No.356/2008
Sri. Subhasis Ghosh ,Judge,Bench-X1

Order No. 96 / dated 09.12 .2022

P.O. has been transferred,
Both parties file hazira, but none appear and moved ,
the case is adjourned due to resolution of local Bar.
To 09.02.2023 for further clarification and Order.

Sd/-
Judge-in-Charge
Bench-III