

Money Suit 356 /2008
Sri. Subhasis Ghosh ,Judge,Bench-XI(WB00579)

Order No. 97 /dated 09.02 .2023

P.O. has been transferred.

Today is fixed for further clerification and order.

Both parties file their respective haziras.

To 04 .04 .23 for further clerification and order.

Sd/-

Judge-in-Charge
Bench-III